
HIGH INDIVIDUAL TTU SCORES  
  

LAURELL PFEIFFER  
COLLIN CORBIN  

BEEF JUDGING  
BEEF JUDGING  

295  
295  

2021 
2009  

SOUTHWESTERN  
AMERICAN ROYAL  

KELLY HUTTON  BEEF JUDGING  295  2009  AMERICAN ROYAL  
JASON BYRD  
  

BEEF JUDGING  295  2001  INTERNATIONAL  

 
SEAN MORROW  
  

 
BEEF GRADING  

 
277  

 
2015  

 
NATIONAL WESTERN  

 
 
PAYTON VIRDEN 
PAIGE ORSI 
LUKE FALKENSTIEN  
ANNA CARLOCK  
JESSICA HUMPHREY  
 ERIN BEYER  
MORGAN BOYER  

 
 
QUALITY GRADING 
QUALITY GRADING  
QUALITY GRADING  
QUALITY GRADING  
QUALITY GRADING  
QUALITY GRADING  
QUALITY GRADING  

 
 
148 
148 
148  
148  
148  
148  
148  

 
 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2019  
2016  
2015  
2015  

  
 
SOUTHWESTERN 
SOUTHWESTERN 
SOUTHWESTERN 
SOUTHWESTERN   
AMERICAN ROYAL  
CARGILL  
CARGILL  

MEAGAN IGO  QUALITY GRADING  148  2009  NATIONAL WESTERN  
GREG SCHILLING  QUALITY GRADING  148  1999  INTERNATIONAL  
JASON BEHRENDS  
  

QUALITY GRADING  148  1997  INTERNATIONAL  

SEAN MORROW  
  

YIELD GRADING  137  2015  NATIONAL WESTERN  

KRISTINA HARRIS  PORK JUDGING  292  2000  INTERNATIONAL  
DREW DEBERRY  PORK JUDGING  292  1998  SOUTHWESTERN  
LAURA LOCKE  PORK JUDGING  292  1995  EASTERN NATIONAL  
JASON BELEW  
  

PORK JUDGING  292  1995  INTERNATIONAL  

TYLER COWIE  
  

LAMB JUDGING  149  2008  EASTERN NATIONAL  

KATIE MAHAGAN  
KARA BELT  
MALLORY JONES  

PLACINGS  
PLACINGS  
PLACINGS  

500  
500  
500  

2020  
2020  
2013  

INTERNATIONAL  
INTERNATIONAL  
SOUTHWESTERN  

KASSANDRA 
OGNOSKIE  

PLACINGS  500  2013  HOUSTON  

JASON BYRD  PLACINGS  500  2001  SOUTHWESTERN  
BETH TYMARAK  PLACINGS  500  1997  SOUTHWESTERN  
LAURA LOCKE  
  

PLACINGS  500  1995  HOUSTON  

KAYLEE MARTIN  REASONS  231  2017  AMERICAN ROYAL  
 


